
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

37 
47 
24 
21 
45 

Name 

CERVIONI A. 
D'IGNOTI L. 
AMELI 
TRUBIA F. 
ZAMPA MATTIA 

Class 

4T 190 
2T 50 

2T 50 
4T 160 

Club 

MISANO 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

1:22.212 
1:24.897 
1:24.989 
1:26.652 
1:29.290 

Diff 

2.685 
2.777 
4.440 
7.078 

Best Speed 

102,905 
99,650 
99,542 
97,632 
94,747 

In Lap 

7 
7 
7 
8 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/07/2020 11:53:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea 

Race Director: Basilico Enrico 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
MiniGP 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:39:27 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

26/07/2020 11:40 


